Fédeération Francaise de Tir
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Palmares Individuel

100 Pistolet 10 metres Cadels filles

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom

CLEDIERE Charléne
POUDROUX Marion
STORRER Marie

LE RAVALLEC Lise
GUILLAUME Sarah
MULOT Mélanie
GORVAN Virginie
FRACHISSE Mélanie
CHANTREUX Eulalie
CINEUX Maelan
PESCAYRE Laurie
MICOUD Floriane
BRIEZ Audrey
OUVRARD Aurore
MOST Alexia
BONNIN Natacha
BERTIN Célestine
MERCIER Adeline
FRERE Cléo
GOUAULT Fanny
OLIVA Lauren
LAPORTE Claire
HANIER Aline
BAUER Célia
JOUREAU Caroline

CELTON Lorena

Association / Ligue

C.S.E.LS.
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S.M. SARAN
CENTRE

STE DE TIR AMITIE
ALSACE

ESPACE TIR RENNES
BRETAGNE

ACAPI CLUB
GUADELOUPE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

ESPACE TIR RENNES
BRETAGNE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

NOYON PENTHATLON
PICARDIE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA PATRIOTE GUINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

C.T. ST-ROCH
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

STE DE TIR AMITIE
ALSACE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

AS.T.US.
FRANCHE-COMTE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

STE DE TIR AMITIE
ALSACE

BONDOUFLEA.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. DE LA RADE
BRETAGNE

94

94

93

89

90

89

91

88

88

85

84

89

86

86

83

86

85

86

81

91

90

81

84

81

82

89

Séries

89 96
90 93
89 92
86 93
88 90
91 90
90 88
89 93
88 89
90 87
89 89
82 88
93 87
86 85
89 86
86 86
84 90
85 89
90 84
88 86
86 86
86 89
88 86
89 89
89 88
85 85

Total
94 373
94 371
89 363
91 359
90 358
88 358
88 357
87 357
91 356
92 354
91 353
92 351
83 349
90 347
89 347
89 347
87 346
86 346
90 345
80 345
82 344
87 343
85 343
84 343
84 343
84 343
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Place

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom

PALACIOS Manon

LAPEYRE Laura

ROMANG Claire

DESHAYES Lauriane

MOLINARO Léa

BARBE Amandine

DANEROL Adeline

GUILLEMETTE Cassandra

PILLARD Virginie
TAURINES Calypso
RIBOT Emeline
MORDELET Laura
DELUGAN Marion
PELTRE Mathilda
OLIVIER Oriane
COCU GALICO Mélanie
DUMONT Camille
HUGUET Héléne
ROBERT Julie
CHARLES Jessie
HERMANT Margot
RAMBAUD Léa
SUTKOWSKI Marie
VERNON Chloe
ROCAMORA Emilie

ROS Manon

Association / Ligue

AVENIR DE VOUZIERS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

U.S. POLICE 93
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.C.A. ERMONT
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S.G. RENNES
BRETAGNE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

C.T.P. COTE D'OR
BOURGOGNE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

OSSEJATS.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CIBLE MURETAINE
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
NORMANDIE

AS.C.S. 1927
ALSACE

SS VILLEBOIS MAREUIL
PAYS DE LOIRE

NOYON PENTHATLON
PICARDIE

ST VENAREY LAUMES
BOURGOGNE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE

TIR DU HUREPOIX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.C.T. LANGRES
CHAMPAGNE

F.T. ARTESIENS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

NOYON PENTHATLON
PICARDIE

C.S.L.G. MELUN
ILE DE FRANCE

C.TS.B.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.P.T.T. MARSEILLE
PROVENCE

86

86

81

87

87

87

86

89

89

89

84

84

85

82

85

86

87

86

80

83

76

88

88

89

86

76

Séries

88 86
84 86
88 84
85 81
85 84
86 83
85 85
90 80
86 83
81 81
86 87
81 84
79 86
80 89
81 85
80 86
83 82
86 81
85 91
85 79
83 89
83 82
84 84
82 77
82 88
85 86

Total
83 343
86 342
88 341
88 341
84 340
84 340
83 339
80 339
79 337
85 336
79 336
86 335
85 335
84 335
84 335
83 335
83 335
81 334
78 334
86 333
85 333
80 333
77 333
84 332
76 332
82 329
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100 Pistolet 10 metres Cadels filles
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Place

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Nom / Prénom

CHASSELOUP Estelle

LE BIHAN Aline
DENARDOU Anais
VOGT Ophelia
CARRE Lucile
BARROUK Kim
MARTZ Camille
SANTONI Barbara
DEVISME Jeanne
GROSBOIS Edwige
GOUBLY Justine
LEFEVRE Lucie
LANCIEN Camille
MARCHISET Cindy
FORGET Laétitia
ROMIEU Manon
POIRIER Justine

DANIEL Laurine

DUCUGNON Caroline

GRELON Elodie

MINJEAU Caroline

PEYRILLER Severine

MASCIOCCHI Sandie

FURGALA Christina

LAIRE Perrine

GUELIMI Maellia

Association / Ligue

C.S.A. MEDITERRANEE
COTE D'AZUR

LA CHAMBERIOTE
BOURGOGNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

ESPACE TIR RENNES
BRETAGNE

CLUB 49 BABYLONE
ILE DE FRANCE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.I. GUEUGNON
BOURGOGNE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S.G. RENNES
BRETAGNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SALEILLES

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

AS.TUS.
FRANCHE-COMTE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
NORMANDIE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

L.S. ROSSELANGE
LORRAINE

C.S.G. RENNES
BRETAGNE

S.M.T. SEDAN
CHAMPAGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

83

79

85

85

80

87

84

74

84

80

89

80

83

86

74

79

75

85

76

75

79

74

74

80

70

70

Séries
85 73
83 83
78 83
82 78
79 85
84 77
81 81
83 81
75 82
83 81
80 80
81 80
78 81
82 67
87 79
82 77
75 83
74 78
82 78
83 73
78 71
79 70
77 73
76 70
68 72
68 76

87

82

80

80

80

76

77

83

80

77

72

79

76

81

75

76

79

75

75

79

73

77

71

69

83

75

Total
328

327

326

325

324

324

323

321

321

321

321

320

318

316

315

314

312

312

311

310

301

300

295

295

293

289
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Palmares Individuel

100 Pistolet 10 metres Cadels filles

Place

79

80

80

DSQ

Nom /Prénom Association / Ligue

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE

BARTHELEMY Clémence

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS

BRODE Audrey crs. vi

CLUB 49 BABYLONE
ILE DE FRANCE

BRENET Camille

S.T. MELSHEIM
ALSACE

WOLFER Maeva

- Fin -

65

89

Séries
61 47
0 0
0 0
88 88

69

91

Total
242

356



